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ÜBERSICHT ÜBER SITZUNGSTEILNAHME 
 

 

 

 
Stefan 

Brendgen 
Dr. Jochen 

Scharpe 
Dietmar P. 
Binkowska 

Thomas Hegel 
Christiane 

Jansen 
Schriftl. AR-
Beschlüsse 

 

Aufsichtsrat 

02.02. Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja  

10.02.* Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja 

14.03. Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja 

14.04.* Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja 

26.04. Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja 

09.06. Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja 

30.06. Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja 

31.08. Ja Ja Ja Ja Nein 

25.10. Ja Nein Ja Ja Ja 

05.11.* Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja 

21.11.* Ja Ja Nein Ja Ja 

07.12. Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja 

Gesamt 
12/12  

(100%) 
11/12 
(92%) 

11/12 
(92%) 

12/12 
(100%) 

11/12 
(92%) 

5 

 

Prüfungsausschuss 

02.02. Ja Ja  Ja   

14.03. Ja Ja  Ja  

26.04. Ja Ja  Ja  

30.06. Ja Ja  Ja  

31.08. Ja Ja  Ja  

06.12. Ja Ja  Ja  

Gesamt 
6/6  

(100%) 
6/6  

(100%) 
 

6/6  
(100%) 

 - 

 

Vergütungsausschuss 

02.02. Ja Ja Ja   

 

02.03.* Ja Ja Ja   

14.03. Ja Ja Ja   

26.04. Ja Ja Ja   

07.12. Ja Ja Ja   

Gesamt 
5/5 

(100%) 
5/5 

(100%) 
5/5 

(100%) 
  1 

 

Nominierungsausschuss 

26.04. Ja Ja  Ja   

28.07.* Ja   Ja Ja  

Gesamt 
2/2  

(100%) 
1/1  

(100%) 
 

2/2 
(100%) 

1/1 
(100%) 

- 

* Virtuelle Sitzung (Telefon- oder Video-Konferenz) 

 
 
 


